Profec Mufa przejsciowa PVC-U
1/2" GW 16bar szary z obrecza
ze stali nierdzewnej typ
wzmochiony (0100721)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ
Materiat
Cechy
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

szary

wzmochniony

PVC-U

z obreczg ze stali nierdzewnej

GW

16 bar

1/2"

36 mm

172"

172"
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